The Revolution Control System            Outline & Specifications
ASE Series AC Servo Motor Driven Pump
242
35
0.1-17.5 (21*)
302
ASE15W
190116

Pub.EL-1908-3 (1/4)
April.2012
■ Model Number Designation
■ Specification
ASE-series AC servo motor driven pump is electro-hydraulic hybrid
pump developed with our accumulated knowledge by Yuken, the leading
supplier of hydraulic products for injection moulding machine.  It has
strength from both full electric and hydraulic machine, having excellent
effect to “energy saving”, “high performance” and “high precision
moulding”.  The ultimate control system for injection moulding machine.
In addition to our ASR1, ASR2, ASR3, ASR5 & ASR10, we proudly
announce new AC servo motor driven pump, ASE3, ASE5, ASE10 &
ASE15W in the series, that is based on an original idea of Yuken Kogyo.
For features and details of ASR series, refer to catalogue Pub. EC-1905.
AMSE
ASE3-4AA
ASE5-4BZ
ASE15W-4CE
A＊：AC, D＊：DC
N： Plug-in Connector
None：Terminal Box
Solenoid Valve
A100 N
B：Combination
(both single operation
Allowed)
00： Std. value
150/100：
150/100 cm3/rev
W： User setting
17.5
MPa
CEASE15W 10
Same as
ASR3-10
AC
400V
Des. Func. & Para. No.Port Pos.Max. FlowPress.Capa.SupplySeries
- 10- B 00SW- GCE- 4ASE15W
New
ASE15W
ASE3,5&10
■ Graphic Symbol
*) depends on pump displacement
April.2012
Model： ASE10-4CE-G200S-B00
ASE15W-4CE-G＊ASE10-4CE-G200ASE5-4BZ-G130ASE3-４AA-G80
AMSE Controller
Cooling Fan Supply
AC200V
Regeneration resister
Brake Unit
ASE10 AC Servo Motor Driven Pump
Pressure
Sensor